
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

95

174

199

64

57

172

641

88

271

35

58

107

82

288

11

68

32

92

8

50

110

23

7

114

164

72

154

2

85

62

Name

ivan hansen

Niklas Nilsson

Tobias Ramstig

Frank mikael Pedersen

Hauge MC Mikkelsen

Brian Jensen

Anders Munch Nørregaard

Christian Sebell Steensen

Bo Pedersen

Jan Bille Carstensen

Ricard Bottne

Jerry Skovgaard

Torben Mikkelsen

Søren Hornbech

Thomas Hansen

Allan Dahl

Peter Nilsson

mikkel faartoft

Andreas Hägg

Lucas Christiansen

Danny Lambrecht

Bo Nielsen

Lars olesen

Christian Dencker

Oddbjørn Austad

Oskar Jonsson

Allan Poulsen

Peter Carvall

mikkel bjerg

Tony Lauesen

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Best Tm

1:07.955

1:08.296

1:08.545

1:08.920

1:09.278

1:09.739

1:09.784

1:09.790

1:09.791

1:09.912

1:10.125

1:10.152

1:10.312

1:10.507

1:10.787

1:10.994

1:11.546

1:11.671

1:11.750

1:12.681

1:12.928

1:12.931

1:13.170

1:13.671

1:14.168

1:14.329

1:15.267

1:25.372

Diff

0.341

0.590

0.965

1.323

1.784

1.829

1.835

1.836

1.957

2.170

2.197

2.357

2.552

2.832

3.039

3.591

3.716

3.795

4.726

4.973

4.976

5.215

5.716

6.213

6.374

7.312

17.417

Gap

0.341

0.249

0.375

0.358

0.461

0.045

0.006

0.001

0.121

0.213

0.027

0.160

0.195

0.280

0.207

0.552

0.125

0.079

0.931

0.247

0.003

0.239

0.501

0.497

0.161

0.938

10.105

Best Speed

109.661

109.113

108.717

108.125

107.567

106.856

106.787

106.777

106.776

106.591

106.267

106.226

105.985

105.692

105.274

104.967

104.157

103.975

103.861

102.530

102.183

102.179

101.845

101.152

100.475

100.257

99.008

87.289

-

-

In Lap

3

7

7

7

5

3

9

7

6

6

8

7

8

4

4

2

8

2

7

7

5

8

5

2

6

8

6

4

0

0

2nd Best

1:07.965

1:09.049

1:09.445

1:08.956

1:09.381

1:10.043

1:10.206

1:09.868

1:10.630

1:10.132

1:11.159

1:10.195

1:10.838

1:12.342

1:11.219

1:11.354

1:13.550

1:11.685

1:12.501

1:13.439

1:12.942

1:13.469

1:13.265

1:15.300

1:14.550

1:14.570

1:15.314

1:26.082

2nd Lap

6

9

6

4

6

6

8

6

7

4

9

4

7

1

6

1

7

3

3

6

4

7

7

3

4

5

7

3

0

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag

Red 0915-0930

Practice started at 9:17:13

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/8/2013 09:15


